
REPAIR SHEET 
BRAND 

RYOBI
DESCRIPTION

18 Volt Brushless  
5/8 in. SDS-Plus Rotary Hammer Drill

MODEL  NO.

PSBRH01

TTI CONSUMER POWER TOOLS, INC.
P.O. Box 1288, Anderson, SC 29622      1-800-525-2579      www.ryobitools.com 	 9-15-22 (Rev:02)

The model number and manufacturing location will be found on a label attached to the product. Always mention this information in all communications regarding this product and when ordering parts.



2

PSBRH01

1 2
3

4 5 6
7

8

9

10 11

28

29

30

13

14
15

17

16

18 19 21 22

23
24

25

26

2733

31

28 32

32

12

35

34

20



3

PSBRH01

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 561993001 Protective Cap 1

2 543133001 Locking Sleeve 1

3 635166001 C-Ring 2

4 681154001 Ball 1

5 537805001 Chuck Inner Sleeve 1

6 633521001 Retainin Ring 1

7 635043001 Ball Plate 1

8 672799001 Retaining Ring 1

9
CN-206821002 Chuck Assembly 1

VN-206821003 Chuck Assembly 1

10
CN-206546002 Gear Box Bushing Assembly 1

VN-206546003 Gear Box Bushing Assembly 1

11 565742001 BRUSHLESS Logo Badge 1

12
CN-206828002 Mode Button Assembly 1

VN-206828004 Mode Button Assembly 1

13 659895001 Front Washer 1

14
CN-206831005 Spindle Assembly 1

VN-206831008 Spindle Assembly 1

15 659736001 Rear Washer 1

16 660320008 Screw (M3.5 x 12 mm, T10 Torx Pan Hd.) 3

17 699216002 Rear Bushing 1

18 CN-206830002 Piston Assembly 1

VN-206830003 Piston Assembly 1

19 566061001 O-Ring Sealing 1

PARTS LIST

KEY NO. PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.

20
CN-206829004 Core Shaft Assembly 1

VN-206829005 Core Shaft Assembly 1

21
CN-206901005 Gear Box Base Assembly 1

VN-206901006 Gear Box Base Assembly 1

22 902621001 Wool Felt 1

23
CN-634903001 Spring Washer 1

VN-672164001 Spring Washer 1

24 680196006 Hex Nut (M6) 1

25 543128001 Gear Housing Cover 1

26 662489001 Screw (M3.5 x 32 mm, T10 Torx Pan Hd.) 4

27 566053001 Anti-Vibration 1

28
CN-204541005 Housing Assembly 1

VN-204541009 Housing Assembly 1

29 543132001 Forward/Reverse Button 1

30 660570005 Screw (M3 x 14 mm) 9

31 565689001 RYOBI Logo Badge 1

32 660925011 Screw 2

33
CN-206160007 Motor and Circuit Board Assembly 1

VN-206160008 Motor and Circuit Board Assembly 1

34 941120934 Battery Statement Label 1

35
CN-941123944 Data Label 1

VN-941124196 Data Label 1

Not Shown:

998000850 Operator’s Manual (961153613)



4

PSBRH01

WIRING DIAGRAM

MOTOR AND
CIRCUIT BOARD 

ASSEMBLY

LED

BATTERY CONTACT
PLATE

SWITCH

BLACK

RED

RED

WHITE


